Profec Kugelhahn PVC-U 40
mm Klebemuffe 16bar DN32
Grau Typ Safe 600 Viton
(0112137)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Bedienung

Griff-Farbe

Material Hebel/Griff

Gehausekonstruktion

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Max. Temperatur

Minimale Mediumtemperatur

(kontinuierlich)

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

DN

Grau

Safe 600 Viton

PVC-U

Hebel

Rot

PVC-U

3-teilig

PVC-U

PTFE/viton

Klebemuffe

60 °C

0°C

16 bar

40 mm

32
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ABMESSUNGEN

Ct-1

Lb

93 mm

149 mm

65 mm

32mm

40 mm

40 mm

9Di-1

| oDi2 |

Ct-1

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Mit gesicherter Kugel.
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